South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 04, 2024, 04:44:36 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H*3782 (Rat #0245, Act #0211 of 1989) Joint Resolution, By H.H. Keyserling

A Joint Resolution to provide for the observance of the quincentennial of Columbus' discovery of the new world and
subsequent European exploration and settlement of South Carolina and to establish the Columbian Quincentennial
Commission of South Carolina.

03/29/89
03/29/89
04/12/89
04/13/89
04/13/89
04/14/89
04/18/89
04/18/89
05/12/89
05/24/89
05/25/89
06/02/89
06/05/89
06/05/89
06/05/89
06/14/89

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-17

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-17
Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-3
Read second time HJ-29

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-29
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on General SJ-9

Recalled from Committee on General SJ-28

Read second time SJ-68

Read third time and enrolled SJ-27

Ratified R 245

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/05/89

Act No. 211

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



