May 04, 2024, 04:44:36 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H*3782 (Rat #0245, Act #0211 of 1989) Joint Resolution, By H.H. Keyserling

A Joint Resolution to provide for the observance of the quincentennial of Columbus' discovery of the new world and subsequent European exploration and settlement of South Carolina and to establish the Columbian Quincentennial Commission of South Carolina.

02/20/00	Цана	Introduced and read first time U I 17
03/29/89	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-17
03/29/89	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-17
04/12/89	House	Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-3
04/13/89	House	Read second time HJ-29
04/13/89	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-29
04/14/89	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1
04/18/89	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
04/18/89	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-9
05/12/89	Senate	Recalled from Committee on General SJ-28
05/24/89	Senate	Read second time SJ-68
05/25/89	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-27
06/02/89		Ratified R 245
06/05/89		Signed By Governor
06/05/89		Effective date 06/05/89
06/05/89		Act No. 211
06/14/89		Copies available